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Global Supplier Diversity Programs (GSDP)

Small Business Liaison Officers (SBLOS)

Please complete the Supplier Information Form if you are interested in subcontract/procurement opportunities.

CORPORATE DIRECTOR

Michael Bush

Lyndon Locke
Kay Muhammad
Melissa Poli

Terrell Reid (Mentor Protégé, SBIR/STTR, HBCU/MI)

Diane Sterling

Ifeanyi M. Uzumefune (Mentor Protégé, SBIR/STTR)

SECTOR MANAGER
Vicky Harper-Hall

Oluwakemi Akande
Badar Farooquee
Juliet Lopez

Alysia Patino
Lynette Robinson
Rodney Robinson

SECTOR MANAGER
Carla Undurraga

Stephanie Alzate
Alyson H. Kingree
Sandra Rojo Ramirez

CORPORATE OFFICE

Corporate Office questions contact:
NGCCorpSupplierDiversity@ngc.com

michael.bush@ngc.com

lyndon.locke@ngc.com
kay.muhammad@ngc.com
melissa.poli@ngc.com
terrell.reid@ngc.com
diane.sterling@ngc.com
ifeanyi.uzumefune@ngc.com

AERONAUTICS SYSTEMS
Aeronautics Systems questions contact:
ASGSDP@ngc.com

310.331.3997

ASGSDP@ngc.com

oluwakemi.akande@ngc.com

badar.faroquee@ngc.com
juliet.lopez@ngc.com
alysia.patino@ngc.com
lynette.robinson@ngc.com
rodney.robinson@ngc.com

DEFENSE SYSTEMS

Defense Systems questions contact:
NGDSSupplierDiversity@ngc.com

carla.undurraga@ngc.com

stephanie.alzate@ngc.com
alyson.kingree@ngc.com
sandra.rojo@ngc.com

321.726.7140

214.524.0365
480.826.8932
703.251.9513
703.280.4073

310.812.4671

310.331.3995

310.812.6283
310.331.3786
310.812.1990
310.524.5033
321.726.7097
321.361.2540

703.713.4574

410.265.4067
443.613.9926
703.713.4657
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MISSION SYSTEMS

Mission Systems questions contact:
NGMSSupplierDiversity@ngc.com

SECTOR MANAGER
Jonathan Foreman

Mikal Aziz

Kristen Browning
Martha Dixon

Drew Jackson
Joseph (Brian) James

jonathan.foreman@ngc.com

mikal.aziz@ngc.com
Kkristen.browning@ngc.com
martha.dixon@ngc.com
drew.jackson@ngc.com
[.james@ngc.com

SPACE SYSTEMS

Space Systems questions contact:
NGSPSupplierDiversity@ngc.com

SECTOR MANAGER
Kristen Collins

Summer Greenway (Tactical Space Systems)
Katie Haney (Launch & Missile Defense Systems,
Launch Vehicles / Missile Defense Solutions)

Cindy McKeever (Payload & Ground Systems)
Ryan McNichols (Strategic Space Systems)
Jenifer Scoffield (Launch & Missile Defense System,
Propulsion System)

kristen.collins@ngc.com

summer.greenway@ngc.com

katie.haney@ngc.com

cindy.mckeever@ngc.com

ryan.mcnichols@ngc.com

jennifer.scoffield@ngc.com

410.980.2052

818.514.9096
434.974.2148
410.474.4695
410.689.6595
513.881.3405

202.573.2880

410.993.8581

256.361.0768
410.993.9366
310.812.1426

435.863.2017
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